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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Coubrough856
Classic

9.600 9.375 9.2009.350 37.525
1 4 2T 2 1 

1 

Isabella Chavarria852
Classic

9.250 9.575 9.1009.250 37.175
3 2 5 4 2 

2 

Candace Caufield869
Accel

9.150 9.275 9.4009.300 37.125
4 6T 4 1 3 

3 

Sequoia McAfee860
Golden Bear

8.750 9.300 8.9009.075 36.025
12 5 9 7 4T

4T

Jordyn Williams864
Accel

8.925 9.125 8.9509.025 36.025
10 9 11 6 4T

4T

Jeanne Nuiry851
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 9.400 8.6009.350 35.850
19 3 2T 14 6 

6 

Ayana Arteaga868
CSC Great Oaks

9.000 8.950 8.7258.975 35.650
6T 12T 12 11T 7 

7 

Sophie Hauser872
Twisters

8.525 8.950 9.0509.100 35.625
18 12T 8 5 8 

8 

Sara Mukai861
West Valley

8.725 8.775 9.1758.875 35.550
13T 15 13T 3 9 

9 

Beebee White870
American Gymnastics

8.100 9.075 8.8759.450 35.500
21 11 1 8T 10 

10 

Genevieve Medina863
CSC Cambrianna

8.450 9.600 8.5508.875 35.475
20 1 13T 16T 11T

11T

Sofie Miner866
Gymnastics Zone

9.425 9.225 8.8757.950 35.475
2 8 22 8T 11T

11T

Lana Kae Sing865
Peninsula

9.050 9.275 8.7258.200 35.250
5 6T 18 11T 13 

13 

Mika Veres855
Santa Rosa

8.650 8.875 8.3509.050 34.925
16 14 10 19T 14 

14 

Selah Henkhaus850
CSC Great Oaks

9.000 8.125 8.5509.225 34.900
6T 21 6T 16T 15 

15 

Monika Platek871
Marin Elite

9.000 8.700 8.2258.875 34.800
6T 16 13T 22 16 

16 

Emily Jensen853
CCGI

8.625 8.500 8.3509.225 34.700
17 17T 6T 19T 17 

17 

Stella Pagkas858
West Valley

8.800 8.500 8.5008.675 34.475
11 17T 17 18 18 

18 

Alyssa Gusman867
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.450 8.7258.150 34.325
6T 19 19 11T 19 

19 

Isabel Flores862
CSC Great Oaks

8.725 8.375 8.2508.700 34.050
13T 20 16 21 20 

20 

Dulce Vielma Ornelas857
Champion

8.000 9.100 8.5758.075 33.750
22 10 21 15 21T

21T

Vivian Dai859
CSC Great Oaks

8.700 8.050 8.8758.125 33.750
15 22 20 8T 21T

21T
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